
             WMAS World Record Status 70m x 2 & 50m x 2

Hosted by Long Mynd Archers
14th April 2013

Venue:  Church Stretton Lord Patron Tom Williamson
Technical Commission: Mr. D Page  and Mr P Morris

Name Club Score

Ladies Recurve
1st Chantelle Goubert B'Men of Guernsey 497

2nd Natalie Gee SCAC 494

3rd Jane Prior Supermarine B'Men 430

Girls Recurve
1st Caitlin Mccarthy RLSAS 497

Gents Recurve
1st John Prior Supermarine B'Men 583

2nd Steve Edwards Llantarnam 576

3rd Gary Derraven Gwent B'men 561

Boys Recurve
1st Jacob Vick Meriden 553

2nd Jack Masefield Lichfield 412

3rd Ryan Woodhouse LMA 377

Ladies Compound
1st Kay Lucas Archers of Teme 591

2nd Erin Prior Supermarine B'men 576

Girls Compound
1st Lucy Mason Deer Park Archers 564

Gents Compound
1st Chris Bell B'Men of Bruntwood 667

2nd Tim Nash Meriden 660

3rd Matt Rudge Telford 644

Gents Barebow
1st Kevin Sutherland Deer Park Archers 320

2nd Mark Webb Cheshire CountyB'Men 167

Organizer
Sue Williamson
Chelmick Forge,
Chelmick,
Church Stretton
Shropshire
SY6 7HA
sue@chelmickforge.co.uk

mailto:sue@chelmickforge.co.uk


70m 1 70m 2 High
Club 70m Tens X's 70m Tens X's Score

GENTS  70m - Recurve
1 John Prior Supermarine B'Men 583 11 4 580 8 2 583
2 Steve Edwards Llantarnam 576 9 1 569 10 2 576
3 Gery Derraven Gwent B'Men 561 12 5 555 7 1 561
4 John Jarman Hafren Forrsters 466 4 1 526 8 5 526
5 Simon Scott Norton Archers 489 5 2 505 5 1 505
6 Mark Disley Chechire County B'men 0 0 0 498 7 3 498
7 Peter Callaghan LMA 485 6 2 483 3 3 485
8 Steve Yates B'Men of Guernsey 434 1 0 466 3 1 466
9 Robin Harbon Hafren Forrsters 396 5 0 450 4 1 450
10 Colin Jones Hafren Forrsters 382 4 0 440 6 0 440
11 Simon Nelms Audco Archers 361 1 1 0 0 0 361 retired
12 Chris Murrills LMA 0 0 0 333 0 0 333

LADIES  70m - Recurve
1 Chantelle Goubert B'Men of Guernsey 431 4 0 497 5 3 497
2 Natalie Gee Sutton Coldfield 484 2 0 494 3 1 494
3 Jane Prior Supermarine B'Men 430 2 0 423 2 0 430
4 Sylvia Harris GNAS 407 3 3 343 2 0 407
5 Leigh Walmsley Royal Richmond 350 1 0 0 0 0 350 retired

BOYS 70m - Recurve
1 Jacob Vick Meriden 547 6 3 553 4 2 553
2 Jack Masefield Lichfield 412 1 0 407 1 0 412
3 Ryan Woodhouse LMA 316 0 0 377 1 0 377

GIRLS 70m - Recurve
1 Caitlin McCarthy RLSAS 497 7 1 0 0 0 497

GENTS 70m - Barebow
1 Kevin Sutherland Deer Park Archers 320 4 0 107 1 0 320 retired
2 Mark Webb Cheshire County B'Men 167 0 0 135 1 1 167

50m 1 50m 2 High
50m Tens X's 50m Tens X's Score

GENTS  50m - Compound
1 Chris Bell B'Men of Bruntwood 636 24 10 667 29 11 667
2 Tim Nash Meriden 620 20 7 660 26 5 660
3 Matt Rudge Telford 644 23 2 143 4 1 644 retired
4 John Stubbs Royal Richmond 631 17 5 636 19 10 636
5 Paul Rudge Telford 628 21 5 103 2 2 628 retired
6 Graham Killingbek B'Men of Bruntwood 624 16 4 597 16 3 624
7 Steve Jones B'Men of Bruntwood 605 19 5 0 0 0 605 retired
8 David Woodroffe B'Men of Bruntwood 587 18 7 42 1 1 587 retired
9 Winston Damerum Bowbrook 0 0 0 566 11 2 566
10 Peter Higgins LMA 530 7 2 563 6 1 563
11 Mick Mitchell Sutton Coldfield 515 4 1 549 8 3 549
12 Simon Lapworth SCAC 547 5 2 0 0 0 547
13 Paul Kelly B'Men of Bruntwood 545 9 0 530 8 1 545
14 Mark Purslow B'Men of Warrington 405 1 0 434 9 3 434
15 John Dodge B'Men of Bruntwood 147 1 0 0 0 0 147 retired

LADIES  50m - Compound
1 Kay Lucas Archers of Teme 590 12 3 591 11 4 591
2 Erin Prior Supermarine B'Men 541 7 2 576 15 4 576

GIRLS 50m - Compound
1 Lucy Mason Deer Park Archers 0 0 0 564 9 3 564

DNS
Tim Benbow Helen Porter Nathaniel Webb
Shane Brown Grame Steele Clare Harris

Weather
Wet.cold & windy
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